Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1252 03/06/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MCCARTNEY, MIKE
P.O. BOX 23611
SANTA FE NM 87502
Check Group:
STORY TELLING SESSION FOR K-6 TUESDAY, 1 181904686 181904686-02/12/ 11000.2200.53414.0000.019009.0000.21.1020 $1,331.25
FEBRUARY 12, 2019. TO BE PAID IN A LUMP SUM 19
UPON COMPLETION OF SERVICES
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,331.25
Vendor Total: $1,331.25
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:35:21 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16

Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1252 03/06/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SPIVEY, NANCY 89594
P.O. BOX 581
SANTA TERESA NM 88008
Check Group:
GISD RFP NO. 18-19-01 SPEECH LANGUAGE 1 181902836 2/14-19/19 11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $1,991.22
THERAPY [0O0O
SERVICES PER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED
IN RFP. AWARD IS FOR FOUR YEARS EFFECTIVE
OCTOBER 26, 2018-OCTOBER 26, 2022
Will be Providing Speech-Language Pathology Services
and Augmentative
& Alternative Communication Service.
2018-2019 School Year will be from Novembet 1,
2018-May 31, 2019.
Number of contractors (SLP) 1. 1 at Hourly Rate of $77.00
is $78,848.00.
Number of Days 128. Number of Hours 8 including GRT
(7.750%) $6,110.72 for a
Grand Total for (SLP) is $84,958.72.
This includes four (4) additional days in May (28th-31st) to
inventory and update software on communication devices.
2/19/2019 SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED
GISD RFP NO. 18-19-01 SPEECH LANGUAGE 1 181902836 2/20-27/19 11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000 $3,982.44
THERAPY 0O 0O
SERVICES PER TERMS AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED
IN RFP. AWARD IS FOR FOUR YEARS EFFECTIVE
OCTOBER 26, 2018-OCTOBER 26, 2022
Will be Providing Speech-Language Pathology Services
and Augmentative
& Alternative Communication Service.
2018-2019 School Year will be from Novembet 1,
2018-May 31, 2019.
Number of contractors (SLP) 1. 1 at Hourly Rate of $77.00
is $78,848.00.
Number of Days 128. Number of Hours 8 including GRT
(7.750%) $6,110.72 for a
Grand Total for (SLP) is $84,958.72.
This includes four (4) additional days in May (28th-31st) to
inventory and update software on communication devices.
2/27/2019 SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,973.66
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:35:21 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1252 03/06/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $5,973.66
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:35:21 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16

Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1252 03/06/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $7,304.91

End of Report

Printed:  04/01/2019 8:35:21 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ACADEMY FENCE COMPANY 1517
2820 DONA ANA ROAD
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE @ 3.00 40 181900616 0000065- 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $120.00
2/7/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
NEW 6' FENCE @ $18.90 40 181900616 0000065- 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $756.00
2/7/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
END POST @ $150.00 1 181900616 0000065- 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $150.00
2/7/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
TIE-ON @ $35.50 1 181900616 0000065- 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $35.50
2/7/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $392.11. FROM 1 181900616 0000065- 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $392.11
$1,061.50 TO $1,453.61. WORK SCOPE INCREASED BY
PRINCIPAL. LC. 1/25/2019
2/7/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,453.61
Vendor Total: $1,453.61
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 1



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ANTHONY WATER & SANITATION DISTRICT 1023
P.O0. BOX 1751
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 2725 01-02/19/19 11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,207.47
2/19/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 2835 01-02/19/19  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,375.79
2/19/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 2856 01-02/19/19  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $50.13
2/19/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 4028 01-02/19/19  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $910.88
2/19/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 7311 01-02/19/19  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $33.32
2/19/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
DISTRICT WATER USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY 181900088 7477 01-02/22/19  11000.2600.54415.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $502.20
2/22/2019 WATER/SEWAGE
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,079.79
Vendor Total: $4,079.79
Printed: 04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 2



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ARAGON, CANDACE 92963
1009 CALLE GRIEGA
LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM 1 181902383 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$500.00 TO $900.00. LC. 1/22/2019. BLANKET 02/19/19
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM 1 181902383 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
$500.00 TO $900.00. LC. 1/22/2019. BLANKET 02/19/19 MIL
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.25
Vendor Total: $74.25

Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 3



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Vendor #

QTY

PO No.

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Invoice Account

Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

ASA ARCHITECT/ENGINEERS
P. 0. BOX 146
LAS CRUCES

NM 88004
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER#1 CHANGE LINE ITEM FROM
31100.0000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9794 TO
31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9794. LC.
1/9/2019. RFP #18-19-05 FOR PROFESSIONAL AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES BY DESIGN PROFESSIONAL
FOR LOMA LINDA HVAC UPGRADE 2018-19. GADSDEN
PARTICIPATION AT 15% $59,707.27. (PSFA
PARTICIPATION @ 85% WITH NMGRT INCLUDED FOR
A TOTAL OF $338,341.18 FOR A CONTRACT TOTAL OF

$398,048.44)

1 181902665

STMT#3 02/13/19 31100.4000.54500.0000.019000.0000.43.9794

2/13/2019 SYSTEM UPGRADES - LLE

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$1,638.32

$1,638.32

$1,638.32

Printed: 04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:

rptAPVoucherDetail

2018.4.16

Page: 4



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ASSURANCE FIRE PROTECTION, LLC
10041 CARNEGIE AVE.
EL PASO TX 79925
Check Group:
YEARLY FIRE PROCTECTION SYSTEM INSPECTIONS, 181900308 24761FX 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,433.50
HOOD INSPECTIONS, FIRE EXTINGUEISHER
INSPECTIONS BID#14-15-04
12/3/2018 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
YEARLY FIRE PROCTECTION SYSTEM INSPECTIONS, 181900308 24845FX 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $191.50
HOOD INSPECTIONS, FIRE EXTINGUEISHER
INSPECTIONS BID#14-15-04
12/12/2018 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
YEARLY FIRE PROCTECTION SYSTEM INSPECTIONS, 181900308 24861RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $60.00
HOOD INSPECTIONS, FIRE EXTINGUEISHER
INSPECTIONS BID#14-15-04
12/13/2018 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
PARTS AND MATERIALS 181900308 24861RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $54.00
12/13/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
YEARLY FIRE PROCTECTION SYSTEM INSPECTIONS, 181900308 24863RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $60.00
HOOD INSPECTIONS, FIRE EXTINGUEISHER
INSPECTIONS BID#14-15-04
12/13/2018 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
PARTS AND MATERIALS 181900308 24863RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $54.00
12/13/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
YEARLY FIRE PROCTECTION SYSTEM INSPECTIONS, 181900308 24874RS 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $60.00
HOOD INSPECTIONS, FIRE EXTINGUEISHER
INSPECTIONS BID#14-15-04
12/13/2018 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
PARTS AND MATERIALS 181900308 24874RS 31701.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $54.00
12/13/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,967.00
Vendor Total: $1,967.00
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 5



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BENZ, ZACHARY YOON-LEE
512 LINDA VISTA
LAS CRUCES NM 88005
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181903420 CHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $79.34
$500.00 TO $700.00. LC. 2/20/2019. BLANKET 02/19/19
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181903420 CHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
$500.00 TO $700.00. LC. 2/20/2019. BLANKET 02/19/19 MIL
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107.69
Vendor Total: $107.69
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 6



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
BOONE TRANSPORTATION, INC. 2027
2102 W. WASHINGTON
HOLD FOR PICK UP
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $10,884.55. FROM 1 181900089 UPWARDBOUND  11000.1000.55817.1010.019000.0000.09.0650 $385.22
$20,000.00 TO $30,884.55. LC. 9/18/2018 11/2018
1/18/2019 STUDENT TRAVEL-NMSU TRIO/UPWARD BOUND
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $385.22
Check Group:
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTOR: TO AND FROM 1 181900143 TO/FROM 13000.2700.55112.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $446,874.20
FOR 2018 - 2019 SCHOOL YEAR NEW MEXICO 03/2019
PROCUREMENT CODE: STATUE # 13-1 - 198 H
3/6/2019 TRANSPORTATION CONTRACTORS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $446,874.20
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $233,485.00. FROM 1 181900144 RENT/LEASES 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $138,147.10
$603,187.00 TO $836,672.00. LC. 3/5/2019. RENT AND 03/2019
LEASES FOR 2018 /2019 SCHOOL YEAR NEW MEXICO
PROCUREMENT CODE STATUTE 13-1-98 H
3/6/2019 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $138,147.10
Check Group:
STUDENT TRAVEL DISTRICT WIDE 1 181900749 AFTER 11000.1000.55817.1020.019000.0000.21.1020 $7,704.62
SCHOOL12/2018
1/18/2019 STUDENT TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,704.62
Vendor Total: $593,111.14
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 7



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No.
Description Vendor #

Invoice Account
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

03/08/2019

Amount

CAMPOS, GUADALUPE F

P.O. BOX 701
MESQUITE NM 88048
Check Group:
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2018-2019 SY 268.8 181900899

-STAFF MEMBER WILL BE SUBMITTING FOR MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT SINCE THEY WILL BE TRAVELING
TO THE SCHOOL SITES, AND/OR HOME VISITS
AND/OR OUTSIDE AGENCIES, ETC...

02/01/19-02/28/19 24106.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.55.0000

2/28/2019 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$86.02

$86.02

$86.02

Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2018.4.16

Page: 8



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CASTILLO, DANIEL
P.O. BOX 3617
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
MEALS FOR 3 DAYS 1 181904371 02/20/19-02/23/19 11000.2300.55811.0000.019000.0000.10.0000 $34.40
2/23/2019 BOARD TRAVEL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.40
Vendor Total: $34.40
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16

Page: 9



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CERTI PORT
1276 SOUTH 820 EAST
SUITE 200
AMERICAN FORK UT 84003
Check Group:
ACA CLASSROOM LICENSE FULL SUITE AND 1 181903352 11895703 11000.1000.56113.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $4,100.00
BMETRIX & LEARN KEY K12/WFD (2018 PROMOTION)
11/28/2018 SOFTWARE
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,100.00
Vendor Total: $4,100.00
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16

Page: 10



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHURCHFIELD TRADING
P.O. BOX 114
SANTA YNEZ CA 93460
Check Group:
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900016 104370 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $4,611.60
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,611.60
Vendor Total: $4,611.60
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16

Page: 11



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COOPERATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES (CES) 40958
P. 0. BOX 92223
ALBUQUERQUE NM  87199-2223
Check Group:
MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2018-2019 181900396 16-003956 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $3,049.72
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.
10/8/2018 OTHER SERVICES
MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2018-2019 181900396 16-004039 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $4,560.77
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.
12/13/2018 OTHER SERVICES
MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2018-2019 181900396 16-004082 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $2,791.99
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.
1/9/2019 OTHER SERVICES
MEDICAID CLAIM PAYMENTS FOR THE 2018-2019 181900396 16-004125 25153.2200.53414.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $1,426.68
SCHOOL YEAR IN THE AMOUNT OF $60,000.00.
2/12/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,829.16
Check Group:
2019 CHEVROLET TRAVERSE FWD BASE PRICE (CES 181901819 24-085357 25153.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $33,500.00
CONTRACT #16-018B-C102-ALL) REPRESENTATIVE
REGINA LUNA
2/21/2019 VEHICLES GENERAL
TOTAL OPTIONS CREDIT 181901819 24-085357 25153.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 ($33.75)
2/21/2019 VEHICLES GENERAL
DESTINATION CHARGES 181901819 24-085357 25153.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $995.00
2/21/2019 VEHICLES GENERAL
CES 10% DISCOUNT 181901819 24-085357 25153.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 ($3,446.25)
2/21/2019 VEHICLES GENERAL
72 MONTH/100K EXTENDED WARRANTY-PREMIER 181901819 24-085357 25153.4000.57311.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $2,838.00
CARE WRAP
2/21/2019 VEHICLES GENERAL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33,853.00
Printed: 04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 12



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
PILLOW WEDGED 2 181902294 24-085038 25153.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.59.0000 $150.30
2/7/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.30
Check Group:
(CES/SCHOOL EQUIPMENT #15-02CB-C14-ALL SEI) 100 181903055 24-083372 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,875.00
YARDS OF ENGINEERED WOOD FIBER FOR
PLAYGROUND SAFETY SURFACING (QUOTE:
TH-5791)
12/20/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,875.00
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) RIVERSIDE 1 181903848 24-085168 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,261.32
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL WALL/TABLE-(ADDITIONAL
WORK) CONCRETE AND MASONRY WORK AROUND
CANOPIES
2/12/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,261.32
Check Group:
REFERENCE PO# 181903456 PO DATE 11/30/2018 TO 1 181903856 24-084122 23000.1000.57332.9000.019001.0000.61.6010 $1,680.77
(CES 16-023B-C101-ALL) TEAM 1ST TECHNOLOGIES
LLC (WRONG VENDOR). 1 BALANCE BOX 487A03
E-BOX MOTORIZED HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE TILT &
TOUCH MOBIL STAND FOR INTERACTIVE FLAT
PANELS UP TO 210 LBS. (75" DIGONAL) FOR MS.
MARQUEZ (LIBRARIAN) TO USE IN LIBRARY WITH
STUDENTS.
1/16/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,680.77
Check Group:
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 13



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DELIVERY/SET UP -1 181903860  24-002353 21000.3100.53711.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($2,800.00)
3/1/2019 OTHER CHARGES
CONVECTION OVEN (GAS) -8 181903860 24-002353 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($109,257.60)
3/1/2019 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN $5,000
6" PLATE CASTERS (SET) IN LIEU OF LEGS -8 181903860 24-002353 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($1,276.80)
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
GAS MANIFOLDS -8 181903860  24-002353 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($912.00)
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
48" FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE W/QUICK DISCONNECT & -8 181903860 24-002353 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($2,794.16)
RESTRAINING DEVICE
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
RANGE 24" 4 OPEN BURNERS -6 181903860  24-002353 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($19,445.28)
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
10" RISER IN LIEU OF STANDARD 22.5" HIGH BACK -6 181903860  24-002353 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($6,501.36)
RISER
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
CONVECTION OVEN (GAS) 8 181903860 24-084397 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $109,257.60
1/22/2019 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN $5,000
6" PLATE CASTERS (SET) IN LIEU OF LEGS 8 181903860 24-084397 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,276.80
1/22/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
GAS MANIFOLDS 8 181903860 24-084397 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $912.00
1/22/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
48" FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE W/QUICK DISCONNECT & 8 181903860 24-084397 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,794.16
RESTRAINING DEVICE
1/22/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
RANGE 24" 4 OPEN BURNERS 6 181003860  24-084397 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $19,445.28
1/22/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
10" RISER IN LIEU OF STANDARD 22.5" HIGH BACK 6 181903860 24-084397 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $6,501.36
RISER
1/22/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
DELIVERY/SET UP 1 181903860  24-084397 21000.3100.53711.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,800.00
1/22/2019 OTHER CHARGES
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CONVECTION OVEN (GAS) 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57331.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $109,257.60
3/1/2019 FIXED ASSETS MORE THAN $5,000
6" PLATE CASTERS (SET) IN LIEU OF LEGS 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,276.80
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
GAS MANIFOLDS 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $906.16
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
48" FLEXIBLE GAS HOSE W/QUICK DISCONNECT & 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,095.62
RESTRAINING DEVICE
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
RANGE 24" 4 OPEN BURNERS 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $19,445.28
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
10" RISER IN LIEU OF STANDARD 22.5" HIGH BACK 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.57332.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $6,501.36
RISER
3/1/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
DELIVERY/SET UP 181903860 24-085707 21000.3100.53711.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,800.00
3/1/2019 OTHER CHARGES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $142,282.82
Check Group:
(CES/LD SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 17-018B-C109-ALL 181903973 24-085385 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0711 $3,630.78
2017-018 RFPC) GATEWAY LINER RHD 30 X 36 8 MIC
CLR 500/C 10/50
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,630.78
Check Group:
(CES/CD MECHANICAL 16-05BB-C209-8) SANTA 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $50.73
TERESA HIGH REPLACE HOT WATER TANK AT GYM
LOCKER ROOMS. 2" DIA NIPPLE
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2" UNION COPPER 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $233.22
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
2" FEMALE ADAPTER COPPER 3 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $59.73
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1 1/2" DIA NIPPLE 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $13.77
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
11/2" FEMALE ADAPTOR COPPER 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $14.66
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1 1/2 " UNION COPPER 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $45.79
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2" TEE COPPER 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $25.40
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2" 90 DEG ELL COPPER 6 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $86.28
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
2" COPPER PIPE 10 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $106.80
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
11/2" COPPER PIPE 5 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $34.10
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1" COUPLING COPPER 2 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3.74
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
3/4" COUPLING COPPER 2 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1.88
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
3/4" RELEIF VALVE 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $111.38
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PIPE INSULATION 1 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $435.00
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOREMAN 12 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $1,018.15
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
PLUMBER APPRENTICE 12 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $649.80
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
SKILLED LABOR 6 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $237.00
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
TRUCK EXPENSE 120 181904248 24-085555 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $174.00
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,301.43
Check Group:
HERITAGE FLOOR CASE, HARDWOOD FRAMED WITH 2 181904357 24-085562 31701.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $4,051.94
4 HALF-LENGTH ADJUSTABLE SHELVES
(70"Hx48"Wx18"D, CARMEL OAK)
2/26/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
FORTRESS SERIES DOUBLE PEDESTAL DESK, RECT. 2 181904357 24-085562 31701.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $1,442.34
TOP 60Wx30Dx29.5H, WALNUT/BLACK
2/26/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
FORTRESS SERIES TEACHERS DESK 48"x30"x29.5 1 181904357 24-085562 31701.4000.57332.0000.019003.0000.63.9780 $594.63
BOX DRAWER, FILE DRAWER SINGLE PEDESTAL
RIGH SIDE, WITH WHEELS, WALNUT/BLACK
2/26/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,088.91
Check Group:
ANTHONY ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 27 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019016.0000.24.0000 $2,739.32
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
BERINO ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 33 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019020.0000.24.0000 $3,348.06
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
CHAPARRAL ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 4 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019030.0000.24.0000 $405.83
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
DESERT PRIDE ACADEMY, TUNING LICENSES. 14 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019007.0000.24.0000 $1,420.39
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
DESERT TRAIL ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 16 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019040.0000.24.0000 $1,623.30
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
DESERT VIEW ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 17 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019035.0000.24.0000 $1,724.76
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 2 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019017.0000.24.0000 $202.91
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
LOMA LINDA ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 10 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019086.0000.24.0000 $1,014.56
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
MESQUITE ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 4 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019104.0000.24.0000 $405.83
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
NORTH VALLEY ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 17 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019120.0000.24.0000 $1,724.76
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
RIVERSIDE ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 10 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019140.0000.24.0000 $1,014.56
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
SANTA TERESA ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 1 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019008.0000.24.0000 $101.46
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
SUNLAND PARK ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 8 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019013.0000.24.0000 $811.65
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
VADO ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 21 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019001.0000.24.0000 $2,130.59
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
YUCCA HEITHS ELEMENTARY, TUNING LICENSES. 27 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019025.0000.24.0000 $2,739.32
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
CHAPARRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL, TUNING LICENSES. 2 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019032.0000.24.0000 $202.91
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL, TUNING LICENSES. 7 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019052.0000.24.0000 $710.20
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
ALTA VISTA EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL, TUNING 9 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019018.0000.24.0000 $913.11
LICENSES.
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
CHAPARRAL HIGH SCHOOL, TUNING LICENSES. 11 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019003.0000.24.0000 $1,116.02
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
GADSDEN HIGH SCHOOL, TUNING LICENSES. 17 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019054.0000.24.0000 $1,724.76
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
SANTA TERESA HIGH SCHOOL, TUNING LICENSES. 12 181904454 24-085553 24101.1000.56113.1010.019200.0000.24.0000 $1,217.48
2/25/2019 SOFTWARE
Check #: 0
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,291.78
Check Group:
ITEM# MMM65424SSAUCP POST IT SUPER STICKY 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $341.10
NOTES 3 X 3 RIO DE JANEIRO COLLECTION CABINET
PACK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN16452 BUSINESS SOURCE REPOSITION 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $36.15
POP UP ADHESIVE NOTES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# MMM65424SSMIACP POST IT SUPER STICKY 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $170.55
NOTES 3 X 3 MIAMI COLLECTION
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# MMMR33010SSMIA POST IT SUPER STICKY 3 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $63.33
POP UP NOTES 3 X 3 MIAMI COLLECTION
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN17525 BUSINESS SOURCE 1/3 CUT 1-PLY 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $93.00
TOP MANILA FOLDERS LETTER 8 1/2
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC74710 PACON RULED CHART TABLET 15 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $151.35
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# CHABG2501 CHARTPAK MATTE/GLOSSY 2 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $17.34
GRAPHIC TAPE 0.25
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC5186 PACON DRY ERASE SENTENCE 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $67.90
STRIPS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# CKC911201 CREATIVITY STREET CHENILLE 2 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $35.68
STEMS CLASSPACK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC74620 PACON RULED CHART TABLET 15 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $93.90
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC74733 PACON COLORED PAPER CHART 35 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $525.70
TABLET
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC74610 PACON RULED CHART TABLET 15 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $149.25
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ITEM# CKC377601 CREATIVITY STREET JUMBO 3 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $30.81
CRAFT STICKS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# HAN882770 HANDY ART MASTERS WASHABLE 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $94.65
TEMPERA PAINT
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC74720 PACON RULED CHART TABLET 15 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $92.85
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC91370 SPECTRA GLITTER SPARKLING 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $149.65
CRYSTALS 4 OZ. 6 SET ASSORTED
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN01436 BUSINESS SOURCE STANDARD 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $113.60
BOOK RINGS 1 INCH
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# SWI74741 SWINGLINE BUSINESS STAPLER 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $253.20
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN36550BX BUSINESS SOURCE FOLD BACK 20 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $82.60
BINDER CLIPS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BAU47830 SICURIX SEALABLE ID BADGE 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $28.90
HOLDER
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN01438 BUSINESS SOURCE STANDARD 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $130.10
BOOK RINGS 1.5 INCHES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN32954 BUSINESS SOURCE STANDARD 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $8.15
DESKTOP TAPE DISPENSER
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN36550 BUSINESS SOURCE FOLD BACK 15 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $6.00
BINDR CLIPS SMALL 0.8 INCHES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN15743 BUSINESS SOURCE QUALITY 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $3.49
RUBBER BANDS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# SPR96003 SPARCO HIGH VOLUME ELECTRIC 3 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $58.88
HOLE PUNCHER
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ITEM# BSN15748 BUSINESS SOURCE QUALITY 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $3.49
RUBBER BANDS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN36682 BUSINESS SOURCE REGULAR TINT 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $45.35
PEEL/SEAL ENVELOPES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN36665 BUSINESS SOURCE HEAVY DUTY 2 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $30.06
CLASP ENVELOPES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN32953 BUSINESS SOURCE PREMIUM 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $88.10
INVISIBLE TAPE VALUE PACK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# EPIE556 ELMER'S ALL PURPOSE GLUE STICK 20 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $446.80
30 COUNT CLASS PACK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# MMM1426 SCOTCH HEAVY DUTY SHIPPING 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $21.47
PACKAGING TAPE
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# ITA36180 INTEGRA PEN STYLE FLUORESCENT 50 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $90.00
HIGHLIGHTERS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BICBLRP51AST BIC BRITE LINER RETACTABLE 40 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $252.40
HIGHLIGHTERS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN17525 BUSINESS SOURCE 1/3 CUT 1 PLY 6 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $55.80
TOP TAB MANILA FOLDERS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN65780 BUSINESS SOURCE 1 PLY COLOR 4 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $74.84
CODING FILE FOLDERS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN42051 BUSINESS SOURCE ECONOMY 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $33.43
STORAGE BOX WITH LID
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# MMM654R24CPAP POST IT GREENER NOTES 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $145.50
CABINET PACK 3 IN X 3 IN HELSINKI COLOR
COLLECTION
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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ITEM# MMM65324APVAD POST IT NOTES VALUE 35 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $561.05
PACK 1 3/8 X 1 7/8 MARSEILLE COLLECTION
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN16450 BUSINESS SOURCE REPOSITION 3 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $21.69
POP UP ADHESIVE NOTES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# MMM65324APVAD POST IT VALUE PACK 1 3/8 X 10 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $160.30
17/8 MARSEILLE COLLECTION
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# SAN22480PP SHARPIE BULLET POINT FLIP 40 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $384.40
CHART MARKERS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN37508 BUSINESS SOURCE WOODCASE NO. 4 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $25.48
2 PENCILS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BOS02695 BOSTITCH ELECTRIC PENCIL 35 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $1,086.05
SHARPENER
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN65649 BUSINESS SOURCE CHISEL POINT 40 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $36.40
STANDARD STAPLES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN36612 BUSINESS SOURCE YELLOW 50 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $182.00
REPOSITIONABLE ADHESIVE NOTES
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# BSN65364BX BUSINESS SOURCE FOLD BACK 5 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $25.00
BINDER CLIPS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# CUI12218 CARL 18 INCH PROFESSIONAL 1 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $73.81
PAPER TRIMMER
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PACMMK37101 PACON COMPOSITION BOOK 400 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $720.00
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC2428 PACON PRIMARY JOURNAL 75 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $228.75
COMPOSITION BOOKS
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC2426 PACON PRIMARY JOURNAL 75 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $222.75
COMPOSITION BOOK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
ITEM# PAC2427 PACON PRIMARY JOURNAL DOTTED 75 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $222.00
MIDLINE COMP BOOK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ITEM# PAC2425 PACON 1/2 RULED COMPOSITION 75 181904505 24-085561 11000.1000.56118.1010.019020.0000.61.0000 $222.00
BOOK
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,257.05
Check Group:
(CES/CD MECHANICAL 16-05BB-C209-8) SANTA 2 181904681 24-085556 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $444.08
TERESA HIGH REPLACE MAIN SHUT OFF 2" BALL
VALVE
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
1" BALL VALVE 1 181904681 24-085556 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $37.95
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FOREMAN 8 181904681 24-085556 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $539.60
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
PLUMBER APPRENTICE 8 181904681 24-085556 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $433.20
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
TRUCK EXPENSE 120 181904681 24-085556 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $174.00
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,628.83
Check Group:
(CES/SANDOVAL 18-03B-R2011-ALL) GRID-S. N. P. 1 181904812 24-085367 11000.2600.54312.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $5,337.93
EMERGENCY ROOF REPLACEMENT. DEMOLITION OF
EXISTING REMAINING ROOF PATCHING OF EXISTING
HACK AND PLUMBING PENETRATION UNUSED
REPLACEMENT OF DAMAGED SUBSTRATE MATERIAL
. DISPOSAL OF MATERIAL NEW 60 MIL TYPO
ROOFING SINGLE PLY MEMBRANE EDGE FLASHING.
FINAL CLEANUP
2/21/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR - BUILDINGS AND
GROUNDS
Check #: 0
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,337.93
Vendor Total: $252,469.08
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
COTTRELL,RANDY DALE
2809 LAKE MICHIGAN DRIVE
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181902998 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
$1,000.00 TO $1,200.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE 02/19/19
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $800.00. FROM $200.00 TO
$1,000.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181902998 GHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$1,000.00 TO $1,200.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE 02/15/19
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $800.00. FROM $200.00 TO
$1,000.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $130.00
Vendor Total: $130.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name

Description Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

QTY PO No. Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

CRUCES TROPHY & AWARDS, INC. 3187
P.O. BOX 6086
1408 E. IDAHO
LAS CRUCES
Check Group:

LAPEL PINS 150-BARS 1"GOLD SERVICE BAR

NM 88001

150 181904249 79467

11000.1000.56118.1010.019200.0000.63.0000 $84.00
1/29/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $84.00
Vendor Total: $84.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

DE LEON, NOEL
4724 ROUND ROCK

EL PASO TX 79924
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#3 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181902995 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$800.00 TO $1,000.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 02/19/19

INCREASE PO $300.00. FROM $500.00 TO $800.00. LC.
2/4/2019. CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $300.00.
FROM $200.00 TO $500.00. LC. 12/18/2018. BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.

YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#3 INCREASE PO $200.00. FROM 1 181902995 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $16.20
$800.00 TO $1,000.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 02/19/19 MI
INCREASE PO $300.00. FROM $500.00 TO $800.00. LC.
2/4/2019. CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $300.00.
FROM $200.00 TO $500.00. LC. 12/18/2018. BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.20
Vendor Total: $70.20
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DECISION TREE, INC.
P.0. BOX 70870
SAINT PAUL MN 55170-9705
Check Group:
HP PROBOOK 455 G5 A9 9420/3 GHZ-WIN 10 PRO 15 181902549 36548 31701.4000.57332.0000.019200.0000.63.9780 $8,025.00
64-BIT-4GB RAM-500 GB HDD-15.6" IPS 1366 X 768
(HD) - RADEON R5-802.11AC BLUETOOTH-KBD:US
11/28/2018 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,025.00
Check Group:
QUOTE #37042 HP PROBOOK X360 440 G1 FLIP 40 181904205 100714393 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $43,200.00
DESIGN
2/4/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $43,200.00
Check Group:
QUOTE #37042 HP PROBOOK X360 440 G1 FLIP 1 181904513 100839157 31900.4000.57332.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $1,080.00
DESIGN
2/12/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,080.00
Check Group:
HP ELITEONE 800 G3 ALL IN ONE COMPUTER 1 181904745 37454 31701.4000.57332.0000.019120.0000.61.9780 $1,259.00
2/25/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,259.00
Vendor Total: $53,564.00
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Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DEMPSEY, MATHEW
2510 WEST O'HARA RD
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181903548 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $79.34
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/15/19
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.34
Vendor Total: $79.34
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO ELECTRIC COMPANY 5015
P.O. BOX 650801
DALLAS TX  75265-0801
Check Group:
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $423.49
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $501.31
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0209478432 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,151.57
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0269430000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,415.66
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0445420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,537.90
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,312.02
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 0975420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,450.77
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 1101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $686.23
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 1147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $102.87
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 1185420000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 1533630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,930.12
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 1663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,018.18
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 2101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $442.57
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 2433630000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $17.34
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 2596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $24.71
02/19/19
2/19/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 2791237811 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $1,095.12
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 2853750791 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,429.38
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 3101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6.94
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 3147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $530.75
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 3393830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,031.14
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 3596620000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $795.06
02/19/19
2/19/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 4047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $837.40
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 4101010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6,199.13
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 4493830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $744.33
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 4984110000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,563.82
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 4984830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $173.40
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 5147410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $7.03
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 6695330000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,723.31
02/21/19
2/21/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 6976303036 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $15.82
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 7001010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $49.60
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 7529599549 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,141.47
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 8001010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $801.21
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 8047410000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $289.40
02/13/19
2/13/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 8346511964 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $2,653.87
02/18/19
2/18/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 1 181900090 8393830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $770.16
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 8663830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $14,533.16
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 8894539975 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $4,462.89
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 9001010000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $367.72
02/12/19
2/12/2019 ELECTRICITY
DISTRICT ELECTRICITY USAGE FOR 2018-2019 FY. 181900090 9563830000 11000.2600.54411.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $3,343.33
02/25/19
2/25/2019 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79,597.52
Vendor Total: $79,597.52
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS
1550 LIONEL
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
HP OFFICEJET PRO 6968 INKJET MULTIFUNCTION 1 181902993 289380-0 11000.1000.57332.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $133.76
PRINTER - COLOR-PLAIN PAPER PRINT -
DESKTOP-COPIER/FAX/PRINTER/SCANNER-30PPM
MONO/26 COLOR PRINT -600 X 1200 DPI PRINT
AUTOMATIC DUPLEX PRINT -1 INPUT TRAY 225
SHEET, 1 X AUTOMATIC DOCUMENT FEEDER 35
SHEET, 1 X OUTPUT TRAY 60 SHEET - 2.7"
TOUCHSCREEN-1200 DPI OPTICAL SCAN - 225
SHEETS INPUT - ETHERNET - WIRELES LAN-USB-200
TO 800 RECOMMENDED MONTHLY PRINT VOLUME
11/9/2018 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
HP 902 ORIGINAL INK CARTRIDGE - INKJET - 1 181902993 289380-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $12.95
STANDARD YIELD - 315 PAGES - CYAN
11/9/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 902 ORIGINAL INK CARTRIDGE - INKJET - 1 181902993 289380-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $12.95
STANDARD YIELD - 315 PAGES - MAGENTA
11/9/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 902 ORIGIANAL INK CARTRIDGE - INKJET 1 181902993 289380-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $12.95
STANDARD YIELD - 315 PAGES - YELLOW
11/9/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 902 ORIGINAL INK CARTRIDGE - INKJET 1 181902993 289380-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019035.0000.21.1020 $19.90
STANDARD YIELD - 315 PAGES - BLACK
11/9/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $192.51
Check Group:
SAN 30001 SHARPIE PEN-STYLE PERMANENT 5 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $58.40
MARKER
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SAN30002 SAHRPIE PEN STYLE FINE MARKER RED 2 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $23.36
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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SAN37001 SHARPIE PRECISION ULTRA POINT 2 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $25.18
MARKER BLACK
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BICVCGC11BK BIC COMFORT BALL PEN BLACK DZN 10 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $175.60
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BICGSMG361AST BIC ROUND STIC GRIP BALL POINT 10 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $78.40
PEN ASSORTED
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAP85585 PAPER MATE FLEX GRIP BALL POINT PEN 1 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $12.78
BLACK DZN
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BICRLC11BE BIC GEL RETRACTABLE PEN BLUE DZN 5 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $58.15
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BSN28443 BUSINESS SOURCE BINDERS 2 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $14.10
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVE79779 AVERY HEAVY DUTY BINDER 6 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $94.86
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WLJ86649295 WILSON JONES ULTRA DUTY BINDER 4 181903466 290044-0 23000.1000.56118.9000.019120.0000.61.6010 $83.44
12/4/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $624.27
Check Group:
FISKARS SCHOOLWORK 5 3 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $35.94
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
X-ACTO 12 1 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $81.51
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT POP UP NOTES 1 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $20.20
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT POP UP DISPENSER 1 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $11.08
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRAYOLA BROADLINE CLASSPACK MARKERS 1 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $92.51
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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EXPO NEON WINDOW NEON DRY ERASE MARKERS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $23.48
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENDAFLEX EX-CAPACITY REINFORCED HANGING 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $39.81
FOLDERS-2
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PENDAFLEX REINFORCED HANGING FOLDERS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $94.92
LETTER -8 1/2
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LORELL MESH WIRE 6-VEIN SORTER 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $23.56
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE ROTARY MESH ORGANIZER 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $14.48
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 1-PLY COLOR-CODING FILE 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $35.14
FOLDERS LETTER-8 1/2
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO 2IN1 DRY ERASE MARKERS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $16.72
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TOMBOW MINI MONO CORRECTION TAPE 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $16.47
DISPENCERS
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PILOT G2 RETRACTABLE GEL INK ROLLERBALL PENS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $19.48
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SHARPIE PRECISION POINT PERMANET MARKER SET 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $30.34
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
UNI-BALL VISION FINE ROLLERBALL PEN 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $23.54
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PILOT PRECISE P-700 PRECISION POINT FINE 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $23.28
CAPPED GEL ROLLING PENS
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SWINGLINE FINGER TIPS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $3.16
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AT A GLANCE 16 MONTH MONTHLY DESK PAD 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $13.70
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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DIXON WOODCASE NO.2 ERASER PENCILS 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $19.89
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STOREX CLASSROOM CADDY 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $38.46
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ELITE IMAGE REMANUFACTURED TONER 181903691 290389-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019030.0000.21.0000 $89.76
CARTRIDGE
12/14/2018 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $767.43
Check Group:
HP BLACK TONER - PER QUOTE FROM MARY FRIAS, 181904294 292294-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019076.0000.21.0000 $186.14
EL PASO OFFICE PRODUCTS
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $186.14
Check Group:
OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR SNP DEPARTMENT SEE 181904516 292048-0 21000.3100.56118.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,139.73
ATTACHMENT FOR LIST OF SUPPLIES
2/6/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR SNP DEPARTMENT SEE 181904516 292048-1 21000.3100.56118.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $63.25
ATTACHMENT FOR LIST OF SUPPLIES
2/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR SNP DEPARTMENT SEE 181904516 292048-2 21000.3100.56118.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $93.64
ATTACHMENT FOR LIST OF SUPPLIES
2/11/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR SNP DEPARTMENT SEE 181904516 292048-3 21000.3100.56118.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $3.52
ATTACHMENT FOR LIST OF SUPPLIES
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,300.14
Check Group:
PIL31450 ERASABLE PENS DZN 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $30.91
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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BAU67940 TRANSLUCENT STAPLE REMOVER 10 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $24.60
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FAO60002 FIRST AID KIT OFICE KIT 1 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $42.22
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MMM573 DESK/OFFICE CLEANER SPRAY 2 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $12.70
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MMMCL610 ELECTRONIC CLEANING WIPES 2 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $18.64
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
KMW?72324 WIRELESS DESKTOP SET 4 181904620 292729-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $143.32
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $272.39
Check Group:
BUSINESS SOURCE TWO-POCKET FOLDERS, AST. 20 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $211.80
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ECOLOGY RECYCLED FILLER PAPER, LETTER 5 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $50.00
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 1/3 CUT 1-PLY,TOP TAB,MANILA 2 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $18.60
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DIXON WOODCASE NO.2 REASER PENCILS 4 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $84.28
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO MARKER BOARD ERASER 2 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $6.68
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ENERGIZER INDUSTRIAL ALKALINE AAA BATTERIES, 20 181904621 292232-0 24101.1000.56118.1010.019007.0000.24.0677 $287.40
24/BX
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $658.76

Check Group:
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KRAFT PAPER FOR ALL CLASSROOMS AND TISSUE 181904640  292270-1 23000.1000.56118.9000.019020.0000.61.6010 $273.18
PAPER FOR SPECIAL PROJECTS
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $273.18
Check Group:
TENNSCO FULL-HEIGHT STANDARD STORAGE 181904641 292362-0 31701.4000.57332.0000.019035.0000.61.9780 $371.52
CABINET
2/14/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
OFM MESA SERIES DOUBLE PEDESTAL TEACHER'S 181904641 292362-1 31701.4000.57332.0000.019035.0000.61.9780 $538.33
DESK (MAPLE TOP)
2/21/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $909.85
Check Group:
LORELL ALUMINUM FRAME CORK BOARD 181904642 292364-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $273.30
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LORELL ESSENTIALS SERIES MAHOGANY 2-DOOR 181904642 292364-0 11000.2400.57332.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $208.86
STORAGE CABINET
2/14/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
ADVANTUS 5-PACK PLASTIC WEAVE BINS 181904642 292364-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $14.59
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 19A ORIGINAL LASERJET IMAGING DRUM 181904642 292364-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $176.18
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 17A ORIGINAL TONER CARTRIDGE 181904642 292364-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019035.0000.61.0000 $222.24
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $895.17
Check Group:
HEWC8767WN HP 96 INK CARTRIDGE 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $228.48
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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HEWC9363WN HP 97 INK CARTRIDGE 4 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $261.20
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DYM10697 LABELMAKER 2 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $16.66
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MMM684SH POST IT MESSAGE FLAGS ASSORTED 3 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $17.88
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SOF42261 HANDSET COIL CORD FOR PHONE 1 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $4.83
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MROBR200X6BGC MIDLAND BIZTALK BUNDLE 1 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $453.02
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SOF48102 HANDSET COIL CORD FOR PHONE 4 181904653 292733-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019120.0000.61.0000 $12.68
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $994.75
Check Group:
SELF-STICK EASEL PAD VALUE PACK 25X30 5 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $737.45
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
120 CRAYONS 8 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $70.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 20 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $39.20
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
GRIP MECHANICAL PENCILS 45 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $162.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PINK PEARL ERASER 4 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $42.48
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CLASSIC COLORS BORAD LINE MARKERS 150 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $388.50
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
VALUE PACK GLUE STICKS 15 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $78.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HEAVYWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION PAPER 7 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $30.52
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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SUNWORKS CONSTRUCTION PAPER 8 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $17.52
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TRU-RAY HEAVYWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION PAPER 8 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $29.60
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUPER STICKY POP-UP NOTES 3X3 MIAMI 5 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $89.90
COLLECTION
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ZIPLOCK TOP QUART BAGS, MED, SIZE 48 PER BOX 5 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $38.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
36" DELUXE LANYARD WITH J-HOOK 3 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $29.94
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CARD HORISONTAL BADGE HOLDER 2 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $26.70
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST-IT SUPER STICKY POP-UP NOTES DISPENSER 2 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $43.80
3X3
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
3X3 EXTREME COLORS ADHESIVE NOTES 8 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $50.64
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST-IT NOTES 1.5X2 CAPE TOWN COLLECTION 8 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $59.92
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO-LOW-ODOR DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP 4 SET 10 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $52.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TWO-POCKET FOLDERS 25 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $263.75
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TRANSPARENT TAPE REFILLABLE DISPENSER 30 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $46.50
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DRY ERASE SENTENCE STRIPS 40 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $198.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
1/3 CUT TAB COLORED FILE FOLDERS 25 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $623.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ROUND STIC BALLPOINT PENS 10 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $76.50
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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ROLLING QUIK CART 6 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $168.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LASER INKJET PRINT TENT CARD 1 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $15.75
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FULL STRIP PLASTIC DESKTOP STAPLER 5 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $19.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
VIEW TAB TRANSPARENT DIVIDERS 8 TAB 5 PACK 10 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $275.40
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
FLEXIBLE ADHESIVE NAME BADGE LABELS 15 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $284.85
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INKJET LASER INDEX PAPER LETTER 3 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $35.94
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SUNWORKS CONSTRUCTION PAPER 4 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $31.40
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
8" ALL PURPOSE SCISSORS 35 181904688 292324-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $211.05
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HEAVYWEIGHT CONSTRUCTION PAPER 1 181904688 292324-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $4.36
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
JUMBO CHENILLE NEON PIPE CLEANERS 36 181904688 292324-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $56.16
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BRITE LINER HIGHLIGHTERS 50 181904688 292324-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $365.00
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
8" ALL PURPOSE SCISSORS 5 181904688 292324-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $30.15
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SHARPIE BULLET POINT FLIP CHART MARKERS 10 181904688 292324-2 11000.1000.56118.1010.019000.0000.22.0448 $82.50
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,773.48
Check Group:
LOGITECH WIRELESS KEYBOARD AND MOUSE 1 181904724 292233-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $89.99
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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SWINGLINE STAPLER 181904724 292233-0 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $9.85
2/12/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WESTCOTT BENT STAINLESS STEEL 181904724 292233-1 11000.2500.56118.0000.019000.0000.44.0775 $8.98
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $108.82
Check Group:
LOGITECH S-120 2.0 SPEAKER SYSTEM - 2.30 W RMS 181904736 292296-0 11000.2200.56118.0000.019017.0000.21.0000 $31.98
BLACK
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $31.98
Check Group:
GREAT NORTHERN PADUCAH BLACK ANTITIQUE 181904775 292349-0 31701.4000.57332.0000.019104.0000.61.9780 $285.63
POPCORN POPPER, STANDARD 110-VOLD, 860
WATTS, 24 L XW X 28.25 H, WEIGHS 44 LBS, 8 OZ
KETTLE, 3 SWITCH DESIGN.
2/21/2019 SUPPLY ASSETS $5,000 OR LESS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $285.63
Check Group:
HP 28 ORIGNAL CARTRIDGE INKJET 240 PAGE 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $89.76
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HP 27 ORIGINAL INK CARTRIDGE INKJET 280 PAGE 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $67.94
BLACK
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY PRAMED VIEW HEAVY DUTY BINDERS WITH 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $32.16
ONE TOUCH
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDERS WITH LOCKING 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $27.12
ONE TOUCH EZD RING
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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AVERY DURABLE VIEW BINDERS WITH SLANT RINGS 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $20.76
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY HEAY DUTY VIEW BINDERS WITH LOCKING 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $27.12
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDERS WITH LOCKING 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $27.12
ONE TOUCH EZD
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY DURABLE VIEW BINDERS WITH SLANT RINGS 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $20.76
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY ULTRALAST HEAVY DUTY VIEW BINDERS 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $45.81
WITH ONE TOUCH SLANT RINGS
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY ULTRALAST ONE TOURCH SLANT D RING 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $45.81
BINDER
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY DURABLE SLANDT D RING VIEW BINDER 1/2 5 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $33.35
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY DURABLE SLANT D RING BINDER 5 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $33.35
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE PREMIUM IVISABLE TAPE VALUE 5 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $44.05
PACK
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INTEGRA PEN STYLE FLOURESCENT HIGHLIGHTERS 75 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $135.00
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE YELLOW RESPOSITIONABLE 12 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $43.68
ADHESIVE NOTES
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT NOTES 4IN 6IN MARSEILLE COLOR 1 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $17.60
COLLECTION, LINED 500 ASST PASTEL 4
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT POP UP NOTES 3 IN X 3IN CANARY YELLOW 1 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $10.62
LINED 600 3
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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POST IT SUPER STICKY NOTES ASSTD SIZES MIAMI 1 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $34.26
COLLECTION
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT SUPER STICKY POP UP LINED NOTES 3 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $45.93
REFILLS 4
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE REPOSITION POP UP ADHESIVE 12 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $86.76
NOTES
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
REDI TAG ASSTD TAB RULED STICKY NOTES 2 181904799 292396-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $25.18
2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AT A GLANCE MARRAKESH WEEKLY MONTHLY 1 181904799 292396-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $16.03
PLANNER
2/19/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AT A GLANCE QUICKNOTES MONTHLY DESK PAD 3 181904799 292396-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019009.0000.61.0000 $37.95
2/19/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $968.12
Check Group:
Compucessory 8-Rotating Outlets Surge Protector - 12 5 181904875 292637-0 11000.1000.56118.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $139.20
Receptacle(s) - 4320 J - Fax/Modem/Phone, Network for
all Computer Labs
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Compucessory 8-Rotating Outlets Surge Protector - 12 3 181904875 292637-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $83.52
Receptacle(s) - 4320 J - Fax/Modem/Phone, Network for
all Computer Labs
2/22/2014 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Compucessory 8-Rotating Outlets Surge Protector - 12 2 181904875 292637-2 11000.1000.56118.1010.019003.0000.63.0000 $55.68
Receptacle(s) - 4320 J - Fax/Modem/Phone, Network for
all Computer Labs
2/25/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $278.40
Check Group:
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QUARLET PRESTIGE COLORED CORK BULLETIN, 6' X 1 181904917 292570-0 24106.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.55.0000 $286.22
4', GRAPHITE FINISH FRAME. (PURPOSE: BULLETIN
BOARD NEEDED TO POST ITEMS FROM THE UNION,
THE BOARD AND OTHER ANNOUNCEMENTS FROM
THE DISTRICT.
2/20/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $286.22
Check Group:
SICURIX ID STRAP CLIP ADAPTER 2 181904940 292629-0 27149.1000.56118.1010.019061.0000.24.0000 $11.60
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SICURIX BEST TEACHERS INSPIRATIONAL LANYARD 60 181904940 292629-1 27149.1000.56118.1010.019061.0000.24.0000 $161.40
2/22/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $173.00
Check Group:
BUSINESS SOURCE 1" 3-RING BINDER - RED 32 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $64.96
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 1" 3-RING BINDER - DARK BLUE 24 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $48.72
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 1" 3-RING BINDER - GREEN 25 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $50.75
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OXFORD TWIN POCKET 3-HOLE FASTENER FOLDERS 1 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $28.51
25/BOX LIGHT BLUE
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OXFORD TWIN POCKET 3'HOLE FASTENER FOLDERS 1 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $28.51
25/BOX YELLOW
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OXFORD TWIN POCKET 3'HOLE FASTENER FOLDERS 1 181905013 292833-0 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $28.51
25/BOX RED
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
OXFORD TWIN POCKET 3-HOLE FASTENER FOLDERS 1 181905013 292833-1 11000.1000.56118.1020.019013.0000.21.1020 $29.13
25/BOX GREEN
2/28/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $279.09
Check Group:
STEPLESS DESK RISER 2 181905015 292718-0 11000.2400.56118.0000.019003.0000.63.0000 $320.80
2/25/2009 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
STEPLESS DESK RISER 1 181905015 292718-1 11000.2400.56118.0000.019003.0000.63.0000 $160.40
2/26/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $481.20
Check Group:
80A TONER BLACK FOR ROSY VILLALOBOS 2 181905089 292909-0 24101.2200.56118.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $247.18
2/28/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $247.18
Check Group:
HAMMERMILL KETTER PAPER SIZE 8.5 X 11 20 LB 92 50 181905196 293028-0 13000.2700.56118.0000.019000.0000.41.0000 $3,239.50
BRIGHTNESS 10 REMAS PER CASE/ 50 CASES OF
PAPER
3/4/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,239.50
Vendor Total: $18,227.21
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

EL PASO SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICE EXCE
1527 BROWN ST.
SUITE A-1
EL PASO TX 79902
Check Group:

GISD RFP NO. 17-18-01 SPEECH LANGUAGE
THERAPY O SERVICES PER TERMS

AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED

IN RFP. AWARD IS FOR FOUR YEARS EFFECTIVE
OCTOBER 9, 2017-OCTOBER 9, 2021

TO INCLUDE GROSS RECEIPT TAX OF 5.125%.
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR WILL BE FROM JULY 30,
2018-MAY 24, 2019. NUMBER OF CONTRACTORS
(SLP/CFY) IS 5 AT AN HOURLY RATE OF $70.00 IS
$512,400.00. NUMBER OF DAYS IS 183. NUMBER OF
HOURS IS 8. GRT IS (5.125%) $26,260.50 GRAND
TOTAL IS $538,660.50.

2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR WILL BE FROM JULY 30,
2018-MAY 24, 2019. NUMBER OF CONTRACTORS
(ASL) IS O AT AN HOURLY RATE OF $50.00 IS $0.00.
NUMBER OF DAYS IS 183. NUMBER OF HOURS IS 8.
GRT IS (5.125%) $0.00. GRAND TOTAL IS $0.00

GISD RFP NO. 17-18-01 SPEECH LANGUAGE
THERAPY O SERVICES PER TERMS

AND CONDITIONS SPECIFIED

IN RFP. AWARD IS FOR FOUR YEARS EFFECTIVE
OCTOBER 9, 2017-OCTOBER 9, 2021

TO INCLUDE GROSS RECEIPT TAX OF 5.125%.
2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR WILL BE FROM JULY 30,
2018-MAY 24, 2019. NUMBER OF CONTRACTORS
(SLP/CFY) IS 5 AT AN HOURLY RATE OF $70.00 IS
$512,400.00. NUMBER OF DAYS IS 183. NUMBER OF
HOURS IS 8. GRT IS (5.125%) $26,260.50 GRAND
TOTAL IS $538,660.50.

2018-2019 SCHOOL YEAR WILL BE FROM JULY 30,
2018-MAY 24, 2019. NUMBER OF CONTRACTORS
(ASL) IS O AT AN HOURLY RATE OF $50.00 IS $0.00.
NUMBER OF DAYS IS 183. NUMBER OF HOURS IS 8.
GRT IS (5.125%) $0.00. GRAND TOTAL IS $0.00

1 181900777

1 181900777

INVOICE #26
02/22/19

2/22/2019

INVOICE #27
03/01/19

3/1/2019

11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000

SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED
11000.2100.53212.2000.019000.0000.55.0000

SPEECH THERAPISTS - CONTRACTED

$9,019.73

$11,463.88
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,483.61
Vendor Total: $20,483.61
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
EL PASO TRIAD 79282
P.O. BOX 205354
DALLAS TX  75320-5354
Check Group:
DISTRICT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT FOR COPIERS 181900091 IN1938471 11000.2600.54311.0000.019000.0000.09.0000 $6,515.00
FOR 2018-2019 FY.
2/20/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,515.00
Check Group:
SERIAL #A2T198877 ($66.25 + GRT $3.40 = $69.65) 181900461 IN1945974 31701.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.09.9815 $66.25
2/26/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $66.25
Check Group:
48 MONTHLY LEASE EFFECTIVE JUNE 30 2017 - JUNE 181900911 IN1930084 13000.2700.54620.0000.019000.0000.41.9815 $229.04
30, 2020 FOR COPIER LOCATED IN THE
TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 1325 W.
WASHINGTON, ANTHONY NM XEROX COPIER 6605
WORKSTATION . A PO WILL BE GENERATED EVERY
JULY 1.HDCDE CONTRACT 12/016DG-01
COPY/PRINT/SCAN/FAX 36 PPM PRINT SPEED
WORKABLE DUPLEX PRINT REPLACEMENT
WARRANTY COST INCLUDES ALL LABOR, PARTS,
TRAVEL, TIME, SUPPLIES UNLIMITED BLACK AND
WHITE COPIES ALL COLORED COPIES WILL BE
BILLED AT .12 EACH
2/12/2019 RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT AND VEHICLES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.04
Vendor Total: $6,810.29
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FLORES, AMANDA
3204 RISNER
LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:
NMAEYC IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM MARCH 1-2, 2019. 2 181904928 02/28/19-03/02/19 27149.2200.53330.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $170.00
ATTENDEE NANCY BELLEGAMBA AND AMANDA
FLORES DEPARTURE: FEBRUARY 28, 2019, @ 12:00
PM RETURN: MARCH 2,2019 @ 9:00PM 0O
3/2/2019 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
NMAEYC IN ALBUQUERQUE, NM MARCH 1-2, 2019. 1 181904928 02/28/19-03/02/19 27149.2200.53330.0000.019000.0000.24.0000 $20.00
ATTENDEE NANCY BELLEGAMBA AND AMANDA
FLORES DEPARTURE: FEBRUARY 28, 2019, @ 12:00
PM RETURN: MARCH 2,2019 @ 9:00PM O
3/2/2019 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $190.00
Vendor Total: $190.00
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FLOWERS BAKING COMPANY LLC
P.O. BOX 842226
DALLAS TX 75284
Check Group:
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312245 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $8.85
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312327 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $40.71
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312328 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312330 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $44.25
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312331 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.73
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312395 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $28.32
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/22/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1043312521 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $14.16
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/28/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 1060405393 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $81.45
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 1060405435 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $90.30
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 1060405436 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $84.96
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 1063099788 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $67.26
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
1/24/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 1063099791 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
1/24/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 2063090190 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 2063090195 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 2063090374 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $56.64
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/23/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER -1 181900013 2063090390 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 ($8.85)
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/25/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 3043286382 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $44.25
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 3043286383 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $69.06
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 3043286384 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.04
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 3043286569 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 3043286570 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 3043286571 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $61.95
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 3043286572 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.73
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 7043329964 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $89.10
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 7043329965 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $82.98
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 8043320067 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 8043320069 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 181900013 8043320207 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.40
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 8043320209 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $70.80
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-15 BREAD & BREAD PRODUCTS PER 1 181900013 8043320212 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $56.64
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,913.13
Vendor Total: $1,913.13
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Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Invoice Account

Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

GABELLINI, MAXIMILIANO

DBA: M.E. TRADING

4220 FOX HOLLOW DR.

ARLINGTON X
Check Group:

THE CP-AW312WN HITACHI LAMP REPLACEMENT IS
RATED AT 3,600 LUMENS WITH A LAMP LIFE OF 4,000
HOURS (6,000 HOURS IN ECO MODE).

76016

3 181904800

3363 11000.2100.56118.0000.019086.0000.61.0000

2/15/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$216.00

$216.00

$216.00
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GADSDEN FOOD SERVICES 7250
P. O. DRAWER 70
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $800.00. FROM 1 181900223 BM--2/3000 11000.2300.55915.0000.019000.0000.10.4116 $30.00
$1,387.00 TO $2,187.00. LC. 1/28/2019
2/14/2019 OTHER CONTRACT SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $800.00. FROM 1 181900223 GPAC-2/5800 11000.2300.55915.0000.019000.0000.10.4116 $58.00
$1,387.00 TO $2,187.00. LC. 1/28/2019
2/19/2019 OTHER CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $88.00
Vendor Total: $88.00
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 57



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
DBA: ELEGAR BLINDS & SHUTTERS,LLC.
HOLD FOR PICK UP/316 NUECES DRIVE

SUNLAND PARK NM 88063
Check Group:
ALUMINUM BLINDS COLOR ALMOND 45 5/8 X 48 3 181904446 181904446 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $310.80
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $310.80
Check Group:
ALUMINUM HORIZONTAL BLINDS COLOR ALMOND 70 2 181904815 181904815 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $324.00
X 60
2/4/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $324.00
Vendor Total: $634.80
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name

Description Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

QTY PO No. Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

GAY, MICHAEL
2444 CALLE DE VISTA

LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 1 181902393 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 12/18/2018. BLANKET 02/19/19
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $54.00
Vendor Total: $54.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HEFLEY, JOHN
3140 RISNER
LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181904574 CHS SB 02/23/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $94.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/23/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181904574 CHS SB 02/23/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
2018-2019 SCH. YR. ML
2/23/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181904574 GHS SB1 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/28/19
2/28/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181904574 GHS SB1 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/28/19 ML
2/28/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181904574 GHS SB2 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/28/19
2/28/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.60
Vendor Total: $210.60
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

HERNANDEZ, ESPIRIDIEN
4541 LAMAR RD

LAS CRUCES NM 88005
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181904575 GHS SB 03/01/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181904575 GHS sSB2 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/01/19
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181904575 GHS SB3 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/01/19
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181904575 STHS SB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $94.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/02/19
3/2/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $196.00
Vendor Total: $196.00
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
HERNANDEZ, LUIS ARMANDO
636 SHADOW VALLEY DR.
LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB 02/26/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $47.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/26/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB 02/26/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $10.12
2018-2019 SCH. YR. ML
2/26/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB 03/01/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB2 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/01/19
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB2 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/01/19 ML
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 GHS SB3 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 03/01/19
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 STHS SB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $47.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/19/19
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181901915 STHS SB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $16.20
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/19/19 ML
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $242.57
Vendor Total: $242.57
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Voucher Detail Listing

2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Fiscal Year:

Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

QTY PO No. Invoice Account

Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

LABATT FOOD SERVICE
P.O. BOX 27730
ALBUQUERQUE
Check Group:
ITEM #3 TACO SHELLS - SIX INCH DIAMETER

NM 87125

Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER#3---ITEM #30 GLOVES-RUBBER (19'
ELBOW TO FINGERS AT $10.26 - AWARDED VENDOR

WITHDRAW FROM BID #17-18-17 LABATT WAS THE
NEXT LOWEST BIDDER 02/20/19 GG

CHANGE ORDER#2---ITEM #45 SOUFFLE CUP, 5.5 OZ
FROM 10/250 CT (2500) AT $34.69 TO 8/250 CT (2000)

AT $27.75

CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO TO $160.00 FROM

$201,484.75 TO $201,644.75 FOR ITEM #55 - GG

07/23/18 - GISD BID #17-18-17 NON-FOOD ITEMS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30,2019

CHANGE ORDER#3---ITEM #30 GLOVES-RUBBER (19’
ELBOW TO FINGERS AT $10.26 - AWARDED VENDOR

WITHDRAW FROM BID #17-18-17 LABATT WAS THE
NEXT LOWEST BIDDER 02/20/19 GG

CHANGE ORDER#2---ITEM #45 SOUFFLE CUP, 5.5 0Z
FROM 10/250 CT (2500) AT $34.69 TO 8/250 CT (2000)

AT $27.75

CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO TO $160.00 FROM

$201,484.75 TO $201,644.75 FOR ITEM #55 - GG

07/23/18 - GISD BID #17-18-17 NON-FOOD ITEMS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30,2019

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000
FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

5 181900002 02246585

2/24/2019
Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

1 181900008 02108122 21000.3100.56117.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

2/10/2019 NON-FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

02143470 21000.3100.56117.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

1 181900008

2/14/2019 NON-FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$64.65

$64.65

$1,255.60

$57.60
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER#3---ITEM #30 GLOVES-RUBBER (19 1 181900008 02282097 21000.3100.56117.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.75
ELBOW TO FINGERS AT $10.26 - AWARDED VENDOR
WITHDRAW FROM BID #17-18-17 LABATT WAS THE
NEXT LOWEST BIDDER 02/20/19 GG
CHANGE ORDER#2---ITEM #45 SOUFFLE CUP, 5.5 OZ
FROM 10/250 CT (2500) AT $34.69 TO 8/250 CT (2000)
AT $27.75
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO TO $160.00 FROM
$201,484.75 TO $201,644.75 FOR ITEM #55 - GG
07/23/18 - GISD BID #17-18-17 NON-FOOD ITEMS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30,2019
2/28/2019 NON-FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,451.95
Check Group:
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02108121 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,013.60
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/10/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02143469 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $3,573.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02194780 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $25.76
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02211954 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $10,688.64
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/21/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02211955 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $506.80
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/21/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID 1 181900015 02246583 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $7,896.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/24/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

GISD BID #17-18-18 DRY GOODS PER BID
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

181900015

181900015

181900015

181900019

181900019

181900019

02246584

2/24/2019
02264588

2/26/2019
02282096

2/28/2019

02108123

2/10/2019
02108124

2/10/2019
02111856

2/11/2019

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000

FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

$133.23

$2,296.18

$14,267.09

$40,400.30

$1,003.40

$1,255.68

$1,093.20
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02125991 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,317.20
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02125992 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.10
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127

(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,

2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02143471 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $10,909.45
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127

(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,

2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02194782 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,098.72
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127

(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,

2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02194783 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $437.28
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127

(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,

2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS

CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02211988 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $15,814.74
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127

(PC#5474008) GISD BID

#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER

BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,

2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

2/21/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02246586 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,378.78
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/24/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02264589 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,667.35
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/26/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02278372 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $1,746.03
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/27/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02282156 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $17,443.08
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/28/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
CHANGE ORDER #1 INCREASE PO $13,737.00 FROM 1 181900019 02282158 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $2,686.32
$1,863,834.05 TO $1,877,571.05 FOR ITEM 127
(PC#5474008) GISD BID
#17-18-19 REFRIGERATED AND FROZEN FOODS PER
BID SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1,
2018 - JUNE 30, 2019
2/28/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $59,976.33
Vendor Total: $101,893.23
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
LEWIS, RICHARD
2624 CHAPARRAL ST. APT. C
LAS CRUCES NM 88001
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181902389 GHS SB 02/26/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $47.00
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 3/5/2019. BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/26/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181902389 GHS SB 02/26/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $10.13
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 3/5/2019. BLANKET ML
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/26/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181902389 STHS SB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $47.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/19/19
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 181902389 STHS SB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $16.20
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/19/19 ML
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.33
Vendor Total: $120.33
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name
Description

Fiscal Year:

QTY PO No. Invoice

Vendor # Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

LUCERO, CHRIS

4322 KINGSTON CT.

LAS CRUCES
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $900.00. FROM
$100.00 TO $1,000.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018 - 2019 SCH.
YR.

NM 88012

1 181902395 STHS BBB

02/19/19

2/19/2019

11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651

OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$76.00

$76.00

$76.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MARTIN TIRE COMPANY
1341 N. LEE TREVINO DR.
EL PASO TX 79936
Check Group:
12-16.5-COR- POWER KING RIM GUARD HD+-F/12 BW 181904149 10201444 31700.4000.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $238.00
2/13/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INSTALLATION/ LIFETIME SPIN BALANCE  FREE 181904149 10201444 31700.4000.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $32.50
STD VALVE/LIFETIME ROATIONS
2/13/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $270.50
Check Group:
235/65R16C-MAS-COURSER HXT-E/10 BW 121/119R 181904265 10201401 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $560.00
2/11/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INSTALLATION /LIFETIME SPIN BALANCE FREE STD 181904265 10201401 11000.2600.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $65.00
VALVE/LIFETIME ROTATIONS
2/11/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
ROAD HAZARD CONTRACT 181904265 10201401 11000.2600.53711.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $89.60
2/11/2019 OTHER CHARGES
COMPUTERIZED WHEEL ALIGNMET 181904265 10201401 11000.2600.53711.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $69.99
2/11/2019 OTHER CHARGES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $784.59
Check Group:
31X15.50- 15NHS-STA-TRAXION-D/8 TL DOT # (S): 181904390 10201336 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $388.00
2/8/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INSTALLATION/LIFETIME SPIN BALANCE FREE STD 181904390 10201336 11000.2600.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $65.00
VALVE/LIFETIME ROTATIONS
2/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
TIRE DISPOSAL 181904390 10201336 11000.2600.54315.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $8.00
2/8/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR -
BLDGS/GRNDS/EQUIPMENT (SB9)
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Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $461.00
Check Group:
ITM 315MHZ RUBBER STEM TPMS SENSOR 4 181905062 10201750 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $240.00
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $240.00
Vendor Total: $1,756.09
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Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MIHALICK, JOANNE M.
7456 MISSION VIEJO DR.
EL PASO TX 79912
Check Group:
ESEA DISTINGUISHED SCHOOL CONFERENCE IN 1 181904431 ACTUALS-01/29- 24101.1000.53330.1010.019175.0000.24.0000 $92.79
KANSAS CITY, MO JANUARY 30-FEBRUARY 1, 2019 02/03
ATTENDEE: JEANNE FIELDS
2/20/2019 PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92.79
Vendor Total: $92.79
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MILLER, ELI STEVEN FRANCIS
512 LINDA VISTA RD.
LAS CRUCES NM 88003
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181903022 CHS BBG 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $79.34
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/19/19
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $79.34
Vendor Total: $79.34
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MORSE ENTERPRISES
112. S. STANTON ST.
EL PASO TX 79901
Check Group:
CAGE JACKETS 6 181904145 44048 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6990 $294.00
2/5/2019 SOFTBALL
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $294.00
Check Group:
HOLLYWOOD BASES 1 181904950 44179 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6020 $228.00
2/22/2019 BASEBALL CLUB
CHAMPION PLUGS 3 181904950 44179 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6020 $13.50
2/22/2019 BASEBALL CLUB
UNDERAREMOUR WRIST BANDS 10 181904950 44179 70000.1000.00000.9000.019200.0000.63.6020 $169.90
2/22/2019 BASEBALL CLUB
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $411.40
Vendor Total: $705.40
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

03/08/2019

Amount

MOSELEY, TIMOTHY M.
100 S TIERRA VISTA

ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2018-2019 SY 90 181900906 ML SPED 24106.1000.55813.2000.019000.0000.55.0000
-STAFF MEMBER WILL BE SUBMITTING FOR MILEAGE 02/04-20/19

REIMBURSEMENT SINCE THEY WILL BE TRAVELING
TO THE SCHOOL SITES, AND/OR HOME VISITS
AND/OR OUTSIDE AGENCIES, ETC...

3/4/2019 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$28.80

$28.80

$28.80
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name
Description Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

MOSER, MARCUS STEPHEN

1522 W TAYLOR ROAD

LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM
$500.00 TO $90.00. LC. 1/14/2019. BLANKET

PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.

YR.

1 181900288 SHTS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651
02/25/19

2/25/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$54.00

$54.00

$54.00
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NUNEZ, ROBERT L. 79251
4240 LYRA COURT
LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181902386 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET 02/19/19
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181902386 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET 02/22/19
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181902386 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
$100.00 TO $600.00. LC. 1/9/2019. BLANKET 02/22/19 ML
PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH.
YR.
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $128.25
Vendor Total: $128.25
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Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PARRA, CARLOS J.
P.O. BOX 343
ESTANCIA NM 87016
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181901432 GHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. 02/22/19
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $76.00
Vendor Total: $76.00
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Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PENCIL CUP OFFICE PRODUCTS INC
1220 TEXAS AVE.
HOLD FOR PICK UP
EL PASO TX 79901
Check Group:
AAA BATTERIES FOR CALCULATORS, CLICKERS, 10 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $110.40
STOP WATCHES ETC. FOR STUDENT USE DURING
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLACK DRY ERASE MARKER FOR STUDENT USE 10 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $172.80
DURING CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLACK WIDE SHARPIE FOR STUDENT USE DURING 5 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $62.30
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BLACK FINE POINT SHARPIE FOR STUDENT USE 5 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $54.35
DURING CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PRESENTATION BOARD FOR STUDENT USE DURING 10 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $731.80
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
X-ACTO PROSHARP PENCIL SHARPENER FOR 4 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $417.52
STUDENT USE DURING CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ASSORTED COLORS PRESENTATION BOARD FOR 7 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $776.65
STUDENT USE DURING CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
EXPO DRY ERASE ASSORTED COLOR FOR STUDENT 50 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $529.00
USE DURING CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WHITE BUTCHER PAPER FOR STUDENT USE DURING 3 181904587 OE-9947-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019032.0000.62.0000 $93.27
CLASSROOM INSTRUCTION
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,948.09
Check Group:
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 79



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
DESK CALENDAR JAN-DEC, 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $20.95
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SWINGLINE PRO WHOLE PUNCH 3 PUNCH 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $44.82
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LASER LABELS MAILING 3000/BOX WHITE 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $29.18
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY 5362 LASER/INKJET BADGE INSERT 30/BOX 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $32.08
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DOUBLE-PRONG CLASP ENVVELOPE 100.BOX WHITE 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $86.34
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COLUMBIAN MANILA GRAY CLASP ENVELOPS 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $84.00
100/BOX
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT NOTES 4X6 5/PACK 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $34.74
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
VELCRO TAPE 10/PACK 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $6.04
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOOSELEAF BOOK RINGS 100/BOX 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $60.64
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SMEAD HANGING FOLDERS LETTER 25/BOX GREEN 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $144.06
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY STANDARD SHEET PROTECTORS 25/PACK 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $28.60
CLEAR
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MOUSE PAD BLUE/BLACK 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $173.36
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ENVELOPE MOISTENER DAB-N-SEAL ADHESIVE 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $8.41
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
INSTRUCTIONAL RELATED: AVERY 3/4 IN. CODING 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $5.92
LABELS ASSORTED
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
AVERY 3/4IN. CODING LABELS RED 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $5.33
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
AVERY PEN FLUORESCENT HIGHLIGHTER 24/PACK 2 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $20.40
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
HANGING FOLDERS LEGAL, BLUE 3 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $74.55
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT NOTES4X6 5/PACK 2 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $34.74
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT NOTES 1 1/2X2 24/PK 3 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $38.40
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
MAGNETIC CALENDAR BOARD 36X24 WHITE 1 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $91.71
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
SEALING TAPE 3 IN. CORE 6 ROLLS CLEAR 3 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $46.17
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
CRAYOLA SETS 24/BX ASSORTED 20 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $35.20
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PROF WKLY/MTHLY CALENDAR 1 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $18.54
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WEEKLY MONTHLY 1 YEAR CALENDER 1 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $24.99
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
WKLY/MTHLY CALENDAR 1 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $22.40
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
DRY ERASE MARKERS ASSORTED 20 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $107.00
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
TECHNIC METAL STAND 20 SHEET CAP.14 INX6X11 3 181904636 OE-QT-5975-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019104.0000.61.0000 $261.63
BLACK/GREEN
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,540.20
Check Group:
COMPUCESSORY 4GB USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE - 37 181904682 OE-9978-1 11000.1000.56118.4010.019040.0000.23.0000 $280.83
ALUMINUM
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
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COMPUCESSORY 4GB USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE - 23 181904682 OE-9978-1 11000.1000.56118.4010.019104.0000.23.0000 $174.57
ALUMINUM
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
COMPUCESSORY 4GB USB 2.0 FLASH DRIVE - 32 181904682 OE-9978-1 11000.1000.56118.4010.019009.0000.23.0000 $242.88
ALUMINUM
2/14/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $698.28
Check Group:
HANDHELD PENCIL SHAPENER 5 181904795 OE-9993-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $12.45
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PAPERMATE INK JOY GEL PENS 1 181904795 OE-9993-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $24.20
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $36.65
Check Group:
PAPERMATE LIQUID PAPER FAST DRY CORRECTION 2 181904912 OE-QT-6062-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $35.56
FLUID
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
BUSINESS SOURCE 25X30 SELF STICK EASEL PADS 2 181904912 OE-QT-6062-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $99.98
2/21/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $135.54
Check Group:
SCOTCH DOUBLE SIDED TAPE W/DISPENSERS 6 181905039 OE-10061-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $46.74
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ENERGEL LIQUID STEEL TIP GEL PEN 2 181905039 OE-10061-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $40.30
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
POST IT POP UP NOTES 3X3 3 181905039 OE-10061-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $52.14
2/27/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $139.18
Check Group:
SCOTCH DESKTOP TAPE DISPENSER 181905041 OE-10060-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $8.79
2/28/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
LOW ODOR DRY ERASE CHISEL TIP MARKERS 181905041 OE-10060-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $49.56
2/28/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PILOT G2 BOLD POINT GEL PENS 181905041 OE-10060-1 11000.1000.56118.1010.019175.0000.62.0000 $31.68
2/28/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $90.03
Check Group:
ACCO EZLOAD ROLL LAMINATION FILM 12" X 100" X 5 181905086 OE-QT-6081-1 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $64.99
MIL
3/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ACCO EZLOAD ROLL LAMINATION FILM 12" X 200" X 3 181905086 OE-QT-6081-1 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $110.23
MIL
3/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
ACCO EZLOAD ROLL LAMINATION FILM 12" X 300' X 181905086 OE-QT-6081-1 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $89.24
1.7 MIL
3/1/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $264.46
Vendor Total: $5,852.43
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PITNEY BOWES BANK/PURCHASE POWER
P.O. BOX 371874
PITTSBURGH PA  15250-7874
Check Group:
PO TO REPLACE P0O181900206 FOR POSTAGE FOR 1 181901904 1466-02/24/19 11000.2600.56118.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $3,062.97
PITNEY BOWES. USED WRONG PITNEY BOWES
2/24/2019 GENERAL SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,062.97
Vendor Total: $3,062.97
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PRICE'S CREAMERIES 16085
LOCKBOX 730771
DALLAS TX  75373-0771
Check Group:
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269365 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $124.86
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269368 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269371 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.36
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269374 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.03
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269379 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2269385 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2276715 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2276718 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2276721 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2276724 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2276740 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.89
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280296 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.26
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280300 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280304 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $106.70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280308 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.03
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280312 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2280323 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288416 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $117.93
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288419 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288422 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $144.46
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288425 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $104.48
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288431 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2288438 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $185.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290698 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.37
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290702 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.74
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290706 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290710 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290714 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $84.55
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2290725 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $110.98
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298252 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298253 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298259 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $145.34
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298262 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298265 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $91.16
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2298273 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.24
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302733 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.25
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302737 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302741 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.24
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302745 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302756 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $71.56
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2302766 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.24
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306208 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306209 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306212 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.25
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306215 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.01
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306220 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $71.56
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2306229 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2315560 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.26
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2315563 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2315566 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.24
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2315569 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.96
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2315577 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2318758 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.25
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2318759 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2318760 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2318761 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.02
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 2318762 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $58.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 810200499 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200502 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.26

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200505 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.03
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200508 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $84.55
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200511 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200514 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $137.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200541-02/05/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $71.56
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200607 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200610 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.25
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200613 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $124.63
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200616 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $97.54
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200619 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $104.94

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200622-02/07/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019

2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200704 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200707 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200710 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $124.63
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200713 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $71.56
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200716 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $144.69
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 810200719 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826305261 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.64
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

1/10/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826305321 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $26.54
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

1/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306208 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.18

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306211 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $172.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306220 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $80.16
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306223 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.71
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306226 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.31
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306229 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306232 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.40
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306235 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306238 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.09
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306241 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.01
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306247 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.28
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306250 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $80.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306253 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306256 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.93
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306259 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $72.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306262 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/1/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306265 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.60
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306268 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.12
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306289 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $72.90
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306292 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.40
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306295 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306298 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.97
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306301 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $85.66
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306304 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306307 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.51
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306310 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $72.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306313 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.43
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306316 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $119.13
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306319 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306324 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.28
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306330 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306333 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/4/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306336 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.77
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306339 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $38.97
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306360 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.51
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306363 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.42
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306366 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.04
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306369 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306374 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306377 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.38
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306382 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $105.59

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306385 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306388 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $145.34
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306391 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $59.13
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306394 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.60
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306400 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306403 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306406 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.63
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306409 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $119.13
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306412 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $119.13
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306433 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.84

SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306436 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.07
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306439 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.34
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306442 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $46.14
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306445 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306448 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306451 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $137.99
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306454 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.51
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306457 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.74
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826306460 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $203.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019

2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306463 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $46.03
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306466 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $144.69
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306469 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306472 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306475 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $73.32
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/6/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306478 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306481 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.83
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306495 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.64
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306498 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.40
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306501 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $104.84
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306504 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $59.25
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306507 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.62
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306510 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306513 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.45
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306516 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.72
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306519 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $145.34
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306522 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306525 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.24
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306528 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.50
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306531 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306534 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $158.77
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/7/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306537 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.73
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306540 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $119.13
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306558 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.95
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306561 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $85.89
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306564 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.81
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306567 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306570 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $72.12
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306573 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306576 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $145.34
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306581 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $72.44
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306584 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.98
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306588 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $157.87
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306591 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $38.97
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306594 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.09
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/18/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306597 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.08
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306600 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306603 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/8/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306606 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.52
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306609 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $45.70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306630 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.62
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306633 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.42
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306636 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.62
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306639 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $19.72
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306642 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.33
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306645 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306648 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.31
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306652 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $93.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306654 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.56
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306657 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $184.08
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16 Page: 103



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306660 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.07
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306663 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.50
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306666 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.85
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306669 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306672 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.86
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/11/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306675-02/12/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306678 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306702 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $32.48
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306705-02/12/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.72
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306708 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $91.85
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306711-02/12/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306714 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306717 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306720 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $139.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306723 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $144.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306726 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306731 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $81.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306734 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306737 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306740 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306743 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306746 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $80.16
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306749 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $73.32
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/12/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306752 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.98
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306755 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $84.55
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306773 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $93.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306776 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $85.01
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306779 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.63
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306782 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $59.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306785 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.27
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306788 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306791 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.47
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306794 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306797 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $151.30
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306800 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306803 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306806-02/13/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.01
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306809 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.64
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306812 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.17
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/13/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306815 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.19
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306818 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.93
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306839 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $73.23
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306842 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $38.97
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306845 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306848 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306851 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.05
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306854 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306857 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $198.22
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306860 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.81
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306863 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $196.86
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306866 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306869 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $124.86
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306872 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306875 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.64
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306878 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.72
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/14/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306881 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.28
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306896 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $164.71
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306899 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $93.06
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306902 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.28
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306905 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $85.69
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306908 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $46.14
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306911 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $65.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306914 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306920-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $38.97
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306923-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.12
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306926-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.28
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306929-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.67
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306932-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306935 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.23
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306938 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $32.92
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306941-02/15/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $124.77
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/15/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306944-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.52
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306947-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $80.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306961 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $125.74
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306964 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $59.48
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306967 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $52.84
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 82630697 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.33
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/5/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306970 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $33.15
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306973-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.05
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306976 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $118.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306979 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.37
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306982-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $112.52
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306985 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $131.89
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306988 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $59.57
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306991-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $138.20
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306994-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $86.12
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826306997 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $39.53
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307000-02/19/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $110.78
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/19/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307003 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.65
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307021 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $66.18
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307024-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $78.63
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307027-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $45.70
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307030 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.05
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307033 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $92.60
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307036-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $158.79
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307039 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.61
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307042 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $98.88
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307045 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $132.12
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307048 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $53.07
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 -
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 181900000 826307051-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $99.00
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
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GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826307054-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $79.40
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
GISD BID #17-18-16 MILK & MILK PRODUCTS PER BID 1 181900000 826307057-02/20/ 21000.3100.56116.0000.019000.0000.42.0000 $46.58
SPECIFICATIONS FOR THE PERIOD OF JULY 1, 2018 - 19
JUNE 30, 2019
2/20/2019 FOOD - INSTRUCTIONAL PROGRAMS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,342.26
Vendor Total: $27,342.26
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RANGEL, MARIA C.
111 DEL PRADO

SUNLAND PARK NM 88063
Check Group:
MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR 2018-2019 SY 1 181900905 2/1-28/19 24106.2100.55813.0000.019000.0000.55.0000 $106.34

-STAFF MEMBER WILL BE SUBMITTING FOR MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT SINCE THEY WILL BE TRAVELING
TO THE SCHOOL SITES, AND/OR HOME VISITS
AND/OR OUTSIDE AGENCIES, ETC...

2/28/2019 EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $106.34
Vendor Total: $106.34
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QTY
Vendor #

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

03/08/2019

Amount

RAPANUT, RANDALL BURNS

5685 BRITAIN DRIVE
SANTA TERESA
Check Group:

NM 88008

PER DIEM FOR RANDALL RAPANUT TO ATTEND
NMPED WINTER SPECIAL EDUCATION DIRECTOR
ACADEMY ON FEBRUARY 7, 2019 FROM 8:00 AM-3:30
PM AND ON FEBRUARY 8, 2019 FROM 8:00 AM-12:15
PM AT ALBUQUERQUE, NEW MEXICO. DEPARTURE
DATE/TIME:FEBRUARY 6, 2019 AT 1:00 PM, RETURN
DATE/TIME: FEBRUARY 8, 2019 AT 4:30 PM. 2 DAYS
AT $85.00 A DAY ($170.00) AND 3.5 EXTRA HOURS AT

$12.00 FOR A GRAND TOTAL OF $182.00

1 181904121

181904121

2/8/2019

24106.2200.55813.0000.019000.0000.55.0000

EMPLOYEE TRAVEL - NON-TEACHERS

Check #: 0

POl/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$182.00

$182.00

$182.00
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RIGTRUP, CHRISTINA
2632 NAVAJO ROAD

LAS CRUCES NM 88007
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181902406 STHS BS 3/1/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181902406 STHS BS 3/1/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $32.40
2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
3/1/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $86.40
Vendor Total: $86.40
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RODRIGUEZ UPHOLSTERY 18013
P. 0. BOX 359
ANTHONY NM 88021
Check Group:
RE-UPHOLSTER SEAT ONLY - UNIT#133 1 181904632 2835 11000.2600.54311.0000.019000.0000.40.0000 $145.00
2/25/2019 MAINTENANCE & REPAIR
FURNITURE/FIXTURES/EQUIPMENT
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.00
Vendor Total: $145.00
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ROSALEZ, RAFAEL "RAY" 79235
2061 SAN PATRICIO LOOP
LAS CRUCES NM 88011
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181901595 STHS SB 3/2/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $94.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
3/2/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181901595 STHS SB 3/2/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $32.40
2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
3/2/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $126.40
Vendor Total: $126.40
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RUNDELL, MIKE
P.O. BOX 1012
LAS CRUCES NM 88004
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/21/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $108.00
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/21/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/21/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
2/21/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/22/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $108.00
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/22/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $14.17
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/23/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $108.00
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/23/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL/ASSIGNOR 181900055 CHS BS 2/23/19  11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $28.35
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
2/23/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $394.87
Vendor Total: $394.87
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY
Description Vendor #

PO No.

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

Invoice Account
Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

SANCHEZ, RICK A.
3905 MARBLE VIEW DR.

LAS CRUCES NM 88012
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 1 181900279 GHS GBB 2/15/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$1,000.00 TO $1,500.00. LC. 1/14/2018. CHANGE
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $500.00 TO
$1,000.00. LC. 11/2/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
- OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 1 181900279 GHS GBB 2/15/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
$1,000.00 TO $1,500.00. LC. 1/14/2018. CHANGE MILE
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $500.00 TO
$1,000.00. LC. 11/2/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER
- OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $74.25
Vendor Total: $74.25
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

SCARBROUGH, SHIRLEY
P.0. BOX 13631

LAS CRUCES NM 88013
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181902657 GHS SB 3/2/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
3/2/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181902657 GHS SB 3/2/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $34.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR. CORON
3/2/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $68.00
Vendor Total: $68.00
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name
Description Vendor #

QTY

PO No.

Invoice
Invoice Date

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019

Account Amount

SOTOMAYOR, LUIS M

110 LOMA LINDA CT.

SUNLAND PARK NM 88063
Check Group:

CHANGE ORDER#4 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM
$1,200.00 TO $1,700.00. LC. 1/22/2019. CHANGE
ORDER#3 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $800.00 TO

$1,200.00. LC. 1/9/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE

PO TO $800.00. LC. 11/29/2018. CHANGE ORDER#1

INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $100.00 TO $600.00. LC.

11/28/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.

CHANGE ORDER#4 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM
$1,200.00 TO $1,700.00. LC. 1/22/2019. CHANGE
ORDER#3 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $800.00 TO

$1,200.00. LC. 1/9/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE

PO TO $800.00. LC. 11/29/2018. CHANGE ORDER#1

INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $100.00 TO $600.00. LC.

11/28/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.

CHANGE ORDER#5 INCREASE PO $100.00. FROM
$1,700.00 TO $1,800.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE
ORDER#4 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $1,200.00 TO
$1,700.00. LC. 1/22/2019. CHANGE ORDER#3
INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $800.00 TO $1,200.00.
LC. 1/9/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO TO
$800.00. LC. 11/29/2018. CHANGE ORDER#1

INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $100.00 TO $600.00. LC.

11/28/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL
FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.

181902410

181902410

181902410

GHS BBB 2/19/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00

2/19/2019

OTHER SERVICES

GHS BBB 2/19/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25

MILE

2/19/2019

OTHER SERVICES

GHS BBB 2/22/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00

2/22/2019

OTHER SERVICES

Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail

2018.4.16 Page: 123



Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

03/08/2019

Amount

CHANGE ORDER#5 INCREASE PO $100.00. FROM 1 181902410 GHS BBB 2/22/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651
$1,700.00 TO $1,800.00. LC. 3/5/2019. CHANGE MILE

ORDER#4 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $1,200.00 TO

$1,700.00. LC. 1/22/2019. CHANGE ORDER#3

INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $800.00 TO $1,200.00.

LC. 1/9/2019. CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO TO

$800.00. LC. 11/29/2018. CHANGE ORDER#1

INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM $100.00 TO $600.00. LC.

11/28/2018. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL

FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.

2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES

Check #: 0

PO/InvoiceTotal:

Vendor Total:

$20.25

$192.50

$192.50
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUTTON, WILLIAM R.
8304 MT BALDY DR.
EL PASO TX 79904
Check Group:
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181903544 CHS GBB 2/22/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $92.00
$900.00 TO $1,400.00. LC. 2/12/2019. CHANGE
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $500.00 TO
$900.00. LC. 1/22/2019. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/22/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181903544 STHS BBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $54.00
$900.00 TO $1,400.00. LC. 2/12/2019. CHANGE 2/19/19
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $500.00 TO
$900.00. LC. 1/22/2019. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/19/2019 OTHER SERVICES
CHANGE ORDER#2 INCREASE PO $500.00. FROM 181903544 STHS GBB 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $79.34
$900.00 TO $1,400.00. LC. 2/12/2019. CHANGE 2/15/19
ORDER#1 INCREASE PO $400.00. FROM $500.00 TO
$900.00. LC. 1/22/2019. BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER -
OFFICIAL FOR 2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $225.34
Vendor Total: $225.34
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

TORRES, ISAIAH
1924 CHEROKEE RD. NW

ALBUQUERQUE NM 87107
Check Group:
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181903023 GHS GBB 2/15/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR 1 181903023 GHS GBB 2/15/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $20.25
2018-2019 SCH. YR. MILE
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
PO/InvoiceTotal: $96.25
Vendor Total: $96.25
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019

Vendor Remit Name

Description Vendor #

Voucher Batch Number: 1256

QTY PO No. Invoice
Invoice Date

Account

03/08/2019

Amount

VENTURA, JOSHUA
300 CHAMISA VILLAGE
BOX #179
LAS CRUCES

Check Group:

BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER - OFFICIAL FOR

NM 88001

1 181903423

GHS GBB 2/15/19 11000.1000.53414.9000.019000.0000.47.0651 $76.00
2018-2019 SCH. YR.
2/15/2019 OTHER SERVICES
Check #: 0
POl/InvoiceTotal: $76.00
Vendor Total: $76.00
Printed:  04/01/2019 8:36:22 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2018.4.16
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Voucher Batch Number: 1256 03/08/2019
Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Grand Total: $1,189,565.41

End of Report
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Gadsden Independent Schools

Voucher Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2018-2019
